FILED: ERIE COUNTY CLERK 12/20/2023 09:09 AM

NYSCEF DOC. NO. 8

RECEIVED NYSCEF: 12/20/2023

INDEX NO. 814633/2023

I, Casey Chamra, Esq., an attorney duly admitted to practice law before the Courts of the State of New York, affirms the following to be true under penalties of perjury pursuant to CPLR § 2106:

Defendants.

I am not a party to this action, am over 18 years of age, and reside in Essex County, New Jersey. On December 20, 2023, the undersigned electronically filed a true and correct copy of the foregoing Answer using the New York State Courts Electronic Filing ("NYSCEF") system, serving it on all counsel of record, including Plaintiff's counsel, BELLUCK & FOX, LLP located at 546 Fifth Avenue, 5th Floor, New York, New York 10036.

By: /s/ Casey Chamra
Casey Chamra

